High Performance
HCMOS VCXO
Date:  16-Jan-2023
Rev:  M
Page 1 of 2
9×14 mm SMD, 3.3V, HCMOS
CVHD-930 Model
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912

Tape/Reel: 100ea, 250ea, 500ea  24mm Tape
CVHD - 930 X - 49.152
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example:
CVHD-930X-49.152  =  3.3V, -40/85°C, 49.152 MHz
#2 #3#1 #4
Crystek 9×14 SMD HCMOS VCXO
Model 930 = High Performance 3.3V
Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1
#2
#3
#4
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
34
2
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
900034 (See App Note listed on website)
PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
0.360 ±0.005
(9.14 ±0.127)
CRYSTEK
Part Number
Frequency
Date Code
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
0.210
(5.3)